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MEMORANDUM TO THE COMMISSION
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Subject: Commission Meeting Dates
Date: April 1, 2003

I would ask that the Commission set future meeting dates as follows:.

Executive Session Open Session
Thursday, May 1

Tuesday, May 6
Tuesday, May 13
Tuesday, May 20
Tuesday, June 3
Tuesday, June 10

Monday, June 23
Tuesday, July 8

Tuesday, July 15
Tuesday, July 22
Tuesday, July 29

Thursday, May 8
Thursday, May 15

Thursday, June 5

Thursday, June 12
Thursday, June 19
Thursday, June 26
Thursday, July 10
Thursday, July 17
Thursday, July 24
Thursday, July 31

Tuesday, August 12 Thursday, August 14

Tuesday, August 26 Thursday, August 28
Buchanan/Foster Inc. Hearing: May 7, 2003
Title 26 Hearing: May 19, 2003

Enforcement Hearing: June 11, 2003




